
SKU 032601

M3x6
N3x5.5L

N2.5x5L

M3x12

Bearing
5x9x3

Oring
1. One can use in priority the included W5x9x0.2 washers on both side of the rotor head
/ blade grips to adjust the gap.
2. If there is still gap, one can use in addition W5.1x7.0.12 washer for further adjustment
of gap problem.
Notice the sequence and placement of these adjustment washers.

Bearing
5x9x3

Thrust  Bearing
5x10x4

W3x8x1

M3x19

M2x8

W5.1x9x1.1

1.可優先統一於兩側夾頭，使用內附的W5x9x0.2華司安裝於墊片內側。
2.如間隙不足再使用W5.1x7x0.12調整。

Thrust 
Bearing
止推軸承
5x10x4

Bigger inner race
內徑較大

Smaller inner race
內徑較小

M2.5x12

Bearing
20x27x4

2x3.8

Short ball
head screw
短球頭

Long ball
head screw
長球頭

M2x3.2

M2x10

N2x4L
W2x3.5x0.5

M2x20
Bearing
2x5x2.5

M2x20與N2x4L需適當鎖緊讓剪型臂推座
可順暢作動(右圖)

M2x20 and N2x4L need to be screwed 
properly so uniball radius arm can move freely. 
(Right Diagram)

剪型臂推座
uniball radius arm

W5.1x7x0.12

W5x9x0.2

如需更換橫軸橡皮墊時，可使用橫軸橡皮墊拆卸工具。

Damper rubber release tool can be used when the 
damper rubber need to be changed.


